



		<b>Erosion Control</b>							
15	659	Seeding and Mulching	240	SY	\$8.00	\$1,920.00		\$6.50	\$1,560.00
16	659	Commercial Fertilizer	0.03	TON	\$800.00	\$24.00		\$14,000.00	\$420.00
17	659	Water	1.3	M/GAL	\$50.00	\$65.00		\$500.00	\$650.00
18	SPL	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00		\$870.00	\$870.00
		<b>DRAINAGE</b>							
19	611	Manhole Reconstructed To Grade	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00		\$275.00	\$550.00
		<b>Pavement</b>							
20	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	105	CY	\$181.50	\$19,057.50		\$216.00	\$22,680.00
21	304	Aggregate Base	230	CY	\$37.00	\$8,510.00		\$52.00	\$11,960.00
22	407	Tack Coat	125	GAL	\$5.50	\$687.50		\$6.00	\$750.00
23	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	52	CY	\$198.00	\$10,296.00		\$244.00	\$12,688.00
24	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 21, (448)	40	CY	\$187.00	\$7,480.00		\$243.00	\$9,720.00
		<b>Traffic Control</b>							
25	630	Ground-Mounted Support, No. 3 Post	92	FT	\$11.00	\$1,012.00		\$27.00	\$2,484.00
26	630	Street Name Sign Support, No. 3 Post	13	Ft	\$13.20	\$171.60		\$15.00	\$195.00
27	630	Sign, Flat Sheet	77	SF	\$19.80	\$1,524.60		\$22.00	\$1,694.00
28	630	Removal of Ground-Mounted Sign and Disposal	11	EA	\$16.50	\$181.50		\$31.00	\$341.00
29	630	Removal of Ground-Mounted Post Support and Diposal	9	EA	\$22.00	\$198.00		\$38.00	\$342.00
30	630	Sign, Double Faced, Street Name	2	EA	\$143.00	\$286.00		\$160.00	\$320.00
31	644	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$2,854.50	\$2,854.50		\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
32	644	Removal of Existing Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00		\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00

33	SPL	Signal Timing Adjustment	1	LS	\$946.00	\$946.00		\$1,047.00	\$1,047.00
34	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$7,195.00	\$7,195.00		\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00
35	623	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1	LS	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
36	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
		<b>Total Project Bid</b>					\$115,344.95		\$131,000.00
				<i>Actual Totals</i>			\$115,344.95		\$131,000.00



	\$10.00	\$2,400.00		\$4.00	\$960.00		\$9.40	\$2,256.00
	\$850.00	\$25.50		\$1,000.00	\$30.00		\$500.00	\$15.00
	\$2.00	\$2.60		\$20.00	\$26.00		\$100.00	\$130.00
	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$500.00	\$500.00		\$4,113.00	\$4,113.00
	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$700.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,146.00	\$2,292.00
	\$150.00	\$15,750.00		\$183.00	\$19,215.00		\$189.80	\$19,929.00
	\$50.00	\$11,500.00		\$50.00	\$11,500.00		\$45.50	\$10,465.00
	\$2.00	\$250.00		\$5.00	\$625.00		\$5.80	\$725.00
	\$225.00	\$11,700.00		\$189.00	\$9,828.00		\$207.00	\$10,764.00
	\$184.00	\$7,360.00		\$200.00	\$8,000.00		\$195.50	\$7,820.00
	\$12.00	\$1,104.00		\$11.00	\$1,012.00		\$15.50	\$1,426.00
	\$15.00	\$195.00		\$13.00	\$169.00		\$18.00	\$234.00
	\$20.00	\$1,540.00		\$20.00	\$1,540.00		\$22.00	\$1,694.00
	\$20.00	\$220.00		\$17.00	\$187.00		\$23.00	\$253.00
	\$20.00	\$180.00		\$22.00	\$198.00		\$23.00	\$207.00
	\$150.00	\$300.00		\$145.00	\$290.00		\$115.00	\$230.00
	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00		\$2,885.00	\$2,885.00		\$2,984.00	\$2,984.00
	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,946.00	\$1,946.00		\$2,012.00	\$2,012.00

	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00		\$989.00	\$989.00
	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$20,445.00	\$20,455.00		\$23,600.00	\$23,600.00
	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,600.50	\$1,600.50		\$1,334.00	\$1,334.00
	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$8,727.00	\$8,727.00		\$5,270.00	\$5,270.00
		\$139,491.60			\$125,957.00			\$137,174.00
		\$142,491.60			\$125,957.00			\$137,174.00